COMMISSION ON ADMINISTRATION

NAME POSITION TELEPHONE E-mail
NUMBER

Deana Young McAllister | Supervisor 850-339-6730 supervisordeymcallister@gmail.com
Sherryl Whiting President 334-796-0154 srsw@comcast.net
Ebony Smith 1st VP 334-791-5422 Javen120@gmail.com
Mary Porter 2nd VP 205-344-3358 mwp1200@gmail.com
Sharon Massingale 3rd VP 334-221-5643 sharon.massingale@gmail.com
Evelyn Beasley Recording Secretary 205-563-1676 eabeasley79@gmail.com

Marge Simmons

Assist. Rec. Secretary

334-477-1962

margesimmons23@gmail.com

Joyce O’Neal Corresponding Secretary 334-505-9779 joneal900@gmail.com
Catherine Jordan Treasurer 334-372-1231 9wms2024@gmail.com
Jackie Carter Financial Secretary 334-332-0077 carteja24@gmail.com

Debra Weatherspoon YPD Director 251-214-4371 maurice_weatherspo@att.net
Cheryl Robinson-Sutton | PME Director 251-422-0428 csutton@mcpss.com

Mary James Historiographer-Statistician |251-769-0393 rev.ivoryjames@yahoo.com
RoseMary Range Worship Leader 205-910-2292 justwilling57@gmail.com

Janataka Holmes

At-Large Member

334-559-5183

janatakah@gmail.com

Bettye West Parliamentarian 205-425-3661 or |sealswest@msn.com
205-260-7777
Mattie Frizzell ARR President 334-201-8897 mattiefrizzell@yahoo.com
Thomasine Jackson NW President 205-213-4966 wms.tjackson@gmail.com
Martha Roseboro SE President 334-733-8056 martha.roseboro@yahoo.com
Elaine Burton NE President 334-663-1768 ashtonia630@gmail.com
Rosemary Lamar SW President 251-525-4874 lamararturo@gmail.com
Sherlene Leonard ARR Local President 256-749-1230 leonardpc@bellsouth.net
Demetria Scott NW Local President 205-281-6479 dscott5S800@gmail.com
Jewel Woodard SE Local President 334-616-1522 woodardjewel@yahoo.com
Linda Williams NE Local President 334-695-3869 lew330@hotmail.com
Jean Daffin SW Local President 251-769-5973 jdaffin422@gmail.com




